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LAZ Wien                   Sonntag, 29.11.2015

wU14 (2.150m) 09:45

1. Stevanovic Viktorija 2002 DSG Volksbank Wien 8:36 min.

2. Hinterleitner Clara 2002 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 8:42

3. Nagler Maria Franziska 2003 UWW-LA 8:54

4. Dietrich Elina 2006 DSG Volksbank Wien 10:35

aW. Schartner Marion 2002 o.V. 9:42

. Rupp Leonie 2003 DSG Volksbank Wien aufg.

mU14 (2.150m) 09:45

1. Makray Benedek 2005 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 7:50 min.

2. Bruckmüller Maximilian 2002 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 8:13

3. Stroh Christopher 2005 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 8:27

4. Rupp Valentin 2003 DSG Volksbank Wien 8:36

5. Fladischer Fabian 2003 DSG Volksbank Wien 8:51

6. Descovich Lino 2004 DSG Volksbank Wien 9:01

7. Descovich Paul 2002 DSG Volksbank Wien 9:17

mU14 Team

1. Makray/Bruckmüller/Stroh KUS ÖBV Pro Team 6 Summe

2. Rupp/Fladischer/Descovich L. DSG Volksbank Wien 15 Pl.ziffern

wU16 (2.150m) 10:00

1. Cidibe Mahawa 2002 UAB Athletics 08:15 min.

2. Schöppl Annika 2000 team2012.at 08:35

3. Kanonier Greta 2001 DSG Volksbank Wien 08:48

4. Preisl Kerstin 2003 UAB Athletics 08:49

5. Godoy Karseska Mar 2002 UAB Athletics 09:12

. Orlicka Melanie 2001 DSG Volksbank Wien aufg.

wU16 Team

1. Cidibe/Preisl/Godoy Karseska UAB Athletics 10 Summe

2. Pl.ziffern

mU16 (2.150m) 10:00

1. Godoy Karseska Pau 2000 UAB Athletics 06:55 min.

2. Schuhböck Felix 2000 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 07:14

3. Deubel Jörgen 2001 UAB Athletics 08:07

4. Liu Heinrich 2000 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 08:15

5. Schiller Lukas 2001 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 08:40

6. Vana Ondrej 2002 UAB Athletics 09:20

mU16 Team

1. Godoy Karseska/Deubel/Vana UAB Athletics 9 Summe

2. Schuhböck/Liu/Schiller KUS ÖBV Pro Team 11 Pl.ziffern
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wU18 (3.050m) 10:20

1. Grabner Sophie 1998 UAB Athletics 10:41 min.

2. Brückler Hannah 2001 UAB Athletics 11:29

3. Schöppl Sophie 1998 team2012.at 12:31

4. Van der Sluijs Esther Patricia 1999 UAB Athletics 12:52

5. Hruby Isabella  Sabrina 1998 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 14:36

6. Stroh Jacqueline 1998 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 14:51

wU18 Team

1. Grabner/Brückler/Van der Sluijs UAB Athletics 7 Summe

 . Pl.ziffern

mU18 (3.050m) 10:20

1. Scheucher Paul 1999 UAB Athletics 09:23 min.

2. Andermann Nicolas 1999 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 10:08

3. Kittenberger Maximilian 1998 UAB Athletics 10:40

4. Peschke Markus 1998 UAB Athletics 10:50

5. Colin - Hernandez Samuel 1999 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 11:12

6. Steiner Simon 1999 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 11:55

mU18 Team

1. Scheucher/Kittenberger/Peschke UAB Athletics 8 Summe

2. Andermann/Colin-Hernandez/Steiner KUS ÖBV Pro Team 13 Pl.ziffern

wU20 (3.950m) 10:45

1. Aschenbrenner Fiona 1997 UAB Athletics 14:26 min.

2. Sinn Ricarda 1996 UAB Athletics 15:17

mU20 (3.950m) 10:45

1. Max Lukas 1996 UAB Athletics 12:36 min.

2. Marek Florian 1996 DSG Volksbank Wien 12:39

3. Regner Thomas 1996 DSG Volksbank Wien 13:19

4. Marek Fabian 1996 DSG Volksbank Wien 13:38

5. Bauer Sebastian 1997 UAB Athletics 13:52

6. Van der Sluijs Raoul 1996 UAB Athletics 15:10

mU20 Team

1. Marek/Regner/Marek DSG Volksbank wien 9 Summe

2. Max/Bauer/Van der Sluijs UAB Athletics 12 Pl.ziffern

wAK (3.950m) 10:45

1. Illes Sandrina 1986 LV-Marswiese 13:57 min

2. Reichl Irene 1979 DSG Volksbank Wien 14:02

3. Simkovics Anna 1993 team2012.at 14:40

4. Choun Corinna 1987 LV-Marswiese 14:45

5. Unger Iris 1993 Team Vegan.at 14:51

6. Guarghias Irina 1968 LV-Marswiese 15:39

7. März Doris 1975 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 15:41

8. Schindler Renate 1966 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 16:45

9. Peroutka Mag. Susanne 1976 LV-Marswiese 16:52

10. Nöbl Manuela 1973 HSV-Wien/Laufsport 17:33

11. Karseska Gabriela 1967 UAB Athletics 17:46

12. Kuhrn Sabrina 1991 o.V. 18:10

13. Bauernfeind Heide 1965 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 18:26

14. Grolig Dorothea 1951 DSG Volksbank Wien 19:41

15. Stroh Susanne 1968 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 20:08

. Reichstein Marie 1990 o.V. aufg.

. Kumpera Cornelia 1988 LV-Marswiese abg.

wAK Team

1. Illes/Choun/Guarghias LV-Marswiese 11 Summe

2. März/Schindler/Bauernfeind KUS ÖBV Pro team 28 Pl.ziffern

W35 (3.950m) 10:45

1. Reichl Irene 1979 DSG Volksbank Wien 14:02 min.

2. Peroutka Mag. Susanne 1976 LV-Marswiese 16:52
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W40 (3.950m) 10:45

1. März Doris 1975 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 15:41 min.

2. Nöbl Manuela 1973 HSV-Wien/Laufsport 17:33

W45 (3.950m) 10:45

1. Guarghias Irina 1968 LV-Marswiese 15:39 min.

3. Karseska Gabriela 1967 UAB Athletics 17:46

2. Schindler Renate 1966 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 16:45

4. Stroh Susanne 1968 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 20:08

W50 (3.950m) 10:45

1. Bauernfeind Heide 1965 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 18:26 min.

W60 (3.950m) 10:45

1. Grolig Dorothea 1951 DSG Volksbank Wien 19:41 min.

mAK kurz (3.050m) 11:15

1. Theuer Timon 1994 team2012.at 09:16 min.

2. Kudrnofsky Dimitri 1988 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 09:28

3. Aschenbrenner Sebastian 1995 UAB Athletics 09:30

4. Bednar Christopher 1980 team2012.at 09:49

5. Simkovics Erik 1989 team2012.at 09:53

6. Andermann Dominic 1996 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 09:58

7. Bauernfeind Andreas 1989 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 10:19

8. Bossowski Jakub 1970 team2012.at 10:38

9. Mrkvicka Christoph 1987 team2012.at 10:40

10. Brinskele Rainer 1986 DSG Volksbank Wien 11:31

11. Schiller Thomas 1970 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 12:02

12. Rastbichler Matthias 1985 team2012.at 12:06

13. Pallitsch Harald 1958 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 12:18

14. Stroh Andreas 1968 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 12:28

15. Plasser Felix 1984 ULC Schönbrunn 12:29

16. Keim Josef 1947 UAB Athletics 13:28

17. Dvorak Bernhard 1950 ÖTB-Wien/LA 13:49

18. Piwald Kurt 1967 ULC Schönbrunn 14:04

19. Guby Stephan 1972 ULC Schönbrunn 14:27

aW Schneider Valentin 1994 KSV Alutechnik 9:21

aW Schatzmann Christoph 1992 SG Götzis 9:31

mAK kurz Team

1. Theuer/Bednar/Simkovics team2012.at 10 Summe

2. Kudrnovsky/Andermann/Bauernfeind KUS ÖBV Pro Team 15 Pl.ziffern

3. Bossowski/Mrkvicka/Rastbichler team2012.at 29

4. Schiller/Pallitsch/Stroh KUS ÖBV Pro Team 38

5. Plasser/Piwald/Guby ULC Schönbrunn 52

6.

M35 kurz (3.050m) 11:15

1. Bednar Christopher 1980 team2012.at 09:49 min.

M40 kurz (3.050m) 11:15

1. Guby Stephan 1972 ULC Schönbrunn 14:27 min.

M45 kurz (3.050m) 11:15

1. Bossowski Jakub 1970 team2012.at 10:38 min.

2. Schiller Thomas 1970 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 12:02

3. Stroh Andreas 1968 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 12:28

4. Piwald Kurt 1967 ULC Schönbrunn 14:04

M55 kurz (3.050m) 11:15

1. Pallitsch Harald 1958 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 12:18 min.

M65 kurz (3.050m) 11:15

1. Keim Josef 1947 UAB Athletics 13:28 min.

2. Dvorak Bernhard 1950 ÖTB-Wien/LA 13:49
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mAK lang (9.350m) 11:15

min.

1. Sinn Luca 1996 UAB Athletics 28:22

2. Mistelbauer Martin 1982 team2012.at 28:34

3. Theuer Timon 1994 team2012.at 29:43

4. Unger Thomas 1988 Team Vegan.at 29:46

5. Zohar Jernej 1983 team2012.at 29:53

6. Sungi Alfred 1969 UAB Athletics 30:08

7. Bauernfeind Mario 1991 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 30:44

8. Krammer Patrick 1990 DSG Volksbank Wien 31:11

9. Brückler Christopher 1995 DSG Volksbank Wien 31:13

10. Sommer Tomasz 1979 UAB Athletics 32:01

11. Heindl Andreas 1977 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 32:04

12. Schuster Manfred 1984 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 32:10

13. Breyer Philipp 1985 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 32:26

14. Lekalesoi Joseph Pasia 1983 DSG Volksbank Wien 32:46

15. Förster Thomas 1970 o.V. 33:06

16. Gruber Florian 1988 LV-Marswiese 33:45

17. Spreitzer Thomas 1984 LV-Marswiese 34:08

18. Jeschke Stefan 1977 LV-Marswiese 34:30

19. Schartner Tobias 1981 LG Wien 35:43

20. Haller Andreas 1951 LV-Marswiese 37:20

21. Chalupka Wolfgang 1974 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 40:13

22. Pallitsch Harald 1958 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 42:00

aW Reithmayr Michael 1993 team2012.at 33:18

. Nachbargauer Robert 1975 DSG Volksbank Wien aufg.

mAK lang Team

1. Mistelbauer/Theuer/Zohar team2012.at 10 Summe

2. Sinn/Sungi/Sommer UAB Athletics 17 Pl.ziffern

3. Bauernfeind/Heindl/Schuster KUS ÖBV Pro Team 30

4. Krammer/Brückler/Lekalesoi DSG Volksbank Wien 31

5. Gruber/Spreitzer/Jeschke LV-Marswiese 51

6. Breyer/Chalupka/Pallitsch KUS ÖBV Pro Team 54

M35 lang (9.350m) 11:15

1. Sommer Tomasz 1979 UAB Athletics 32:01 min.

2. Heindl Andreas 1977 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 32:04

3. Jeschke Stefan 1977 LV-Marswiese 34:30

M40 lang (9.350m) 11:15

1. Chalupka Wolfgang 1974 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 40:13 min.

. Nachbargauer Robert 1975 DSG Volksbank Wien aufg.

M45 lang (9.350m) 11:15

1. Sungi Alfred 1969 UAB Athletics 30:08 min.

M55 lang (9.350m) 11:15

1. Pallitsch Harald 1958 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 42:00 min.

M60 lang (9.350m) 11:15

1. Haller Andreas 1951 LV-Marswiese 37:20 min.

Die Termine unseres " WLV  - Crosslaufcups 2016 "

1. Lauf Sonntag, 17.01.2016

2. Lauf Sonntag, 31.01.2016

3. Lauf Sonntag, 17.02.2016

siehe auch unter: www.oelv.at

oder: www.wlv.or.at
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